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Thursday, 4 July Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Naoki Tamura, Member of the 
Policy Board, Mr Akio Hattori, Director, and Mr Masahiko Kataoka, 
Chief representative of the Bank of Japan Representative Office in 
Frankfurt, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Commission, Ms Stéphanie Riso, Director 
Director-General for Budget, and Mr Siegfried Ruhl, Adviser 
Directorate General for Budget, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Monday, 8 July Meeting with Florence School of Banking and Finance, on financial 
developments and financial stability 

ECB 

Tuesday, 9 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with German Federal Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg Kukies, 
State Secretary, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 10 July Dinner hosted by Ms Petra Hielkema, Chairperson of the European 
Insurance and Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), on recent 
economic developments and gender diversity 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 18 July Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 19 July  Meeting with the Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis, Mr Neel 
Kashkari, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Mr Andrea 
Raffo, Senior Vice President and Director of Research, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Monday, 22 July Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Ryozo Himino, Deputy 
Governor, on economic and financial developments – 
teleconference 

 

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Federal Ministry for 
Economic Affairs and Climate Action, Mr Sven Giegold, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Daniels School of Business at Purdue University, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with IMF, Mr Pierre-Olivier Gourinchas, Economic 
Counsellor and Director of Research, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 30 July Executive Board – teleconference  
 




